
Pos Country Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL
1 ESP - SPAIN 56 39 44 139 45 35 28 108 101 74 72 247
2 GER - GERMANY 45 34 30 109 48 37 28 113 93 71 58 222
3 FRA - FRANCE 25 29 26 80 28 15 22 65 53 44 48 145
4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 25 22 24 71 28 15 18 61 53 37 42 132
5 FIN - FINLAND 19 17 11 47 4 2 4 10 23 19 15 57
6 ITA - ITALY 13 20 9 42 8 20 20 48 21 40 29 90
7 RUS - RUSSIA 13 15 10 38 6 7 6 19 19 22 16 57
8 SWE - SWEDEN 11 5 9 25 3 6 3 12 14 11 12 37
9 NED - NETHERLANDS 5 4 9 8 9 3 20 13 13 3 29
10 POR - PORTUGAL 9 6 5 20 4 1 2 7 13 7 7 27
11 BEL - BELGIUM 7 1 8 5 2 7 12 1 2 15
12 SUI - SWITZERLAND 1 1 2 7 8 3 18 7 9 4 20
13 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 4 4 4 12 3 3 5 11 7 7 9 23
14 DEN - DENMARK 1 1 5 7 6 3 1 10 7 4 6 17
15 LAT - LATVIA 2 3 6 11 4 5 3 12 6 8 9 23
16 TUR - TURKEY 6 3 1 10 0 6 3 1 10
17 POL - POLAND 5 8 6 19 1 1 2 5 9 7 21
18 AUT - AUSTRIA 4 6 4 14 4 3 7 4 10 7 21
19 SVK - SLOVAK REPUBLIC 2 2 4 8 2 1 3 6 4 3 7 14
20 IRL - IRELAND 2 1 3 6 2 1 2 5 4 2 5 11
21 EST - ESTONIA 2 3 5 2 2 4 0 3 7
22 NOR - NORWAY 3 6 4 13 3 3 6 3 9 7 19
23 UKR - UKRAINE 1 3 4 3 7 2 12 3 8 5 16
24 LTU - LITUANIA 1 2 1 4 2 2 4 3 4 1 8
25 HUN - HUNGARY 2 2 3 3 2 3 0 5
26 ISL - ICELAND 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 2
26 LUX - LUXEMBOURG 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
28 ROU - ROMANIA 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
29 SLO - SLOVENIA 2 2 4 2 2 0 4 2 6
30 ARM - ARMENIA 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2
30 GRE - GREECE 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
32 CRO - CROATIA 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2
33 MNE - MONTENEGRO 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
33 SRB - SERBIA 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

263 234 221 718 220 190 164 574 483 424 385 1292

Men Women TOTAL

MEDALISTS BY COUNTRY



Individual
Pos Country Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL Gold Silver Bronze TOTAL
1 GER - GERMANY 43 32 28 103 45 35 28 108 88 67 56 211
2 ESP - SPAIN 44 39 44 127 37 33 28 98 81 72 72 225
3 FRA - FRANCE 24 23 24 71 26 15 20 61 50 38 44 132
4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 23 21 22 66 27 12 18 57 50 33 40 123
5 FIN - FINLAND 19 16 10 45 4 2 4 10 23 18 14 55
6 ITA - ITALY 13 19 7 39 8 20 18 46 21 39 25 85
7 RUS - RUSSIA 12 13 9 34 6 7 5 18 18 20 14 52
8 SWE - SWEDEN 11 5 9 25 3 6 3 12 14 11 12 37
9 NED - NETHERLANDS 5 4 9 8 9 3 20 13 13 3 29
10 POR - PORTUGAL 9 4 4 17 4 1 2 7 13 5 6 24
11 BEL - BELGIUM 7 1 8 5 2 7 12 1 2 15
12 SUI - SWITZERLAND 1 1 2 7 8 3 18 7 9 4 20
13 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 4 4 4 12 3 3 5 11 7 7 9 23
14 DEN - DENMARK 1 1 5 7 6 3 1 10 7 4 6 17
15 LAT - LATVIA 2 3 4 9 4 5 3 12 6 8 7 21
16 TUR - TURKEY 6 3 1 10 6 3 1 10
17 POL - POLAND 5 8 6 19 1 1 2 5 9 7 21
18 AUT - AUSTRIA 4 6 3 13 4 2 6 4 10 5 19
19 SVK - SLOVAK REPUBLIC 2 2 4 8 2 1 3 6 4 3 7 14
20 IRL - IRELAND 2 1 3 6 2 1 2 5 4 2 5 11
21 EST - ESTONIA 2 3 5 2 2 4 3 7
22 NOR - NORWAY 3 6 4 13 3 3 6 3 9 7 19
23 UKR - UKRAINE 1 3 4 3 6 2 11 3 7 5 15
24 LTU - LITUANIA 1 2 1 4 2 2 4 3 4 1 8
25 HUN - HUNGARY 2 2 3 3 2 3 5
26 ISL - ICELAND 1 1 2 1 1 2
26 LUX - LUXEMBOURG 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
28 ROU - ROMANIA 1 1 1 1
29 SLO - SLOVENIA 2 2 4 2 2 4 2 6
30 ARM - ARMENIA 1 1 2 1 1 2
30 GRE - GREECE 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
32 CRO - CROATIA 1 1 1 1 2 2
33 MNE - MONTENEGRO 1 1 1 1
33 SRB - SERBIA 1 1 1 1

245 219 207 671 206 182 158 546 451 401 365 1217

Men Women TOTAL

MEDALISTS BY COUNTRY



Teams
Pos Country Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total Gold Silver Bronze Total

1 ESP - SPAIN 12 12 8 2 10 20 2 0 22
2 GER - GERMANY 2 2 2 6 3 2 5 5 4 2 11
3 FRA - FRANCE 1 6 2 9 2 2 4 3 6 4 13
4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 2 1 2 5 1 3 4 3 4 2 9
5 RUS - RUSSIA 1 2 1 4 1 1 1 2 2 5
6 POR - PORTUGAL 2 1 3 0 0 2 1 3
7 ITA - ITALY 1 2 3 2 2 0 1 4 5
8 FIN - FINLAND 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2
9 UKR - UKRAINE 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

10 AUT - AUSTRIA 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2
10 LAT - LATVIA 2 2 0 0 0 2 2

18 15 14 47 14 8 6 28 32 23 20 75

MAN WOMAN TOTAL

MEDALISTS BY COUNTRY


